The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB MAIL TEAM 2022-12-01 to 2022-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$415.44
2022-12-01	🗵 Transfer of monthly funds to Hack Club Mail Team	txn_0eHx5X	\$2,000.00	\$2,415.44
2022-12-03	INXPRESS LLC	txn_OXHdrm	\$0.00	\$2,415.44
2022-12-03	INXPRESS LLC	txn_WBH7PA	-\$46.64	\$2,368.80
2022-12-03	INXPRESS LLC	txn_PVHpxG	\$0.00	\$2,368.80
2022-12-09	Heroku	txn_V0H7Gn	-\$10.33	\$2,358.47
2022-12-16	ShipStation	txn_EyHNX2	-\$29.00	\$2,329.47
2022-12-21	PITNEY BOWES INVOICE	txn_GkHmz4	-\$16.32	\$2,313.15
2022-12-24	Stamps.com monthly subscription	txn_kWHdYZ	-\$25.24	\$2,287.91
2022-12-28	USPS PO 3596120012	txn_R2HygW	-\$8.40	\$2,279.51
2022-12-30	ShipStation	txn_qkHNNJ	-\$9.00	\$2,270.51
	WITHDRAWN: \$144.93. DEPOSITED: \$2,000.00.			\$2,270.51

Hack Club Mail Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Hack Club Mail Team*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.